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Women / 4 / SENIOR F
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Delainy Reinard4011
Airborne

9.300 9.300 9.5759.450 37.625
1 1T 3T 1 1 

1 

Joanne Liu4175
Gold Star

9.225 9.000 9.1509.400 36.775
2 7 5 7 2 

2 

Maya Perry4266
Novato

9.200 9.100 9.1759.050 36.525
3T 5 9 6 3 

3 

Michelle Gilevich4067
Byers Elk Grove

8.650 9.275 9.4009.125 36.450
12 3 8 2 4 

4 

Morgan Elardo4101
Champion

8.750 9.300 8.8509.450 36.350
8 1T 3T 10 5 

5 

Midori Ogino4046
Auburn

8.675 8.875 9.2509.525 36.325
11 10 1 5 6 

6 

Margaret Hancock4439
Edge

8.900 8.900 8.9009.175 35.875
6 9 7 9 7 

7 

Alyssa Dicochea4354
Tumble Time-Merced

8.975 8.925 9.2758.675 35.850
5 8 14 4 8 

8 

Hailey Weingord4318
Santa Cruz

9.200 8.625 8.9508.750 35.525
3T 14 13 8 9 

9 

Alyssa Sierra4413
Santa Cruz

8.775 8.350 8.8009.350 35.275
7 15 6 11T 10T

10T

Lesly Duke4355
Bayshore Elite

8.725 8.675 9.3008.575 35.275
9T 13 16 3 10T

10T

Alexsis Altheide4210
GymStars Stockton

8.300 8.700 8.7259.475 35.200
14T 11T 2 13 12 

12 

Abigale Bulaong4325
Technique

8.725 9.050 8.3508.900 35.025
9T 6 11 16 13 

13 

Mia Segovia4107
Champions Acad

8.500 8.150 8.8009.000 34.450
13 16 10 11T 14 

14 

Audrey Lubinsky4449
Diablo

8.050 9.250 8.5258.600 34.425
16 4 15 15 15T

15T

Julia Miralles4437
Aerials

8.300 8.700 8.6508.775 34.425
14T 11T 12 14 15T

15T
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